Distribution of the GPS Signal Over Long Distances
GPS over Fiber System
COMMUNICATION
GPS Antenna
Rosenberger presents a new and innovative GPS
over Fiber system for applications where coax
cannot be used to route the GPS signal to base
stations. With more centralized RAN and large-scale

Compliance FCC, CE
Protection IP67 IP11 IP67
Ordering Information
GPS over Fiber System 98GOF002-TX
98GOF002-RX (standalone)
98GOF102-RX
(2 O/E converters in 1 HU 19”
rack)
98GOF001-PSU (PoE)
98GOF002-PSU (AC)
Hybrid cable
L98B-A0650-XXX (shielded hybrid cable, RQC connectors, XXX m)
L98B-A0651-XXX (shielded hybrid cable, RQC - LC duplex APX, XXX m)
GPS antenna